
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/04; Name=
COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199404110001
19081

04/11/1994
02:16:56

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
KENNETH W

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:W
BQt:SW

199404010001
07641

04/01/1994
02:47:03

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HUNTER,
JEAN F

7 6 Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:6

199404010001
07651

04/01/1994
02:47:05

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COX, CLYDE H 5 135 Lot#:9 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:135

199404250001
34941

04/25/1994
01:49:15

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEFLORA,
JOSEPH S

12 29 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:29


