Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/04; Name= COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199404110001 19081	04/11/1994 02:16:56	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, KENNETH W						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:W BQt:SW
199404010001 07641	04/01/1994 02:47:03	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNTER, JEAN F			7	6		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:6
199404010001 07651	04/01/1994 02:47:05	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, CLYDE H			5	135		Lot#:9 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:135
199404250001 34941	01:49:15	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEFLORA, JOSEPH S			12	29		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:29